
ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

 

HK1_XRTD_OPHTR_PWR
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HK1_XRTD_SAFEHOLD

HK1_XRT_ONOFF

ON/OFF Statuses
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NORM

DIS

ENA

 

 

 

HK1_XRT_D_HTR_ED
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ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

DIS

ENA

DIS

ENA

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

 

HK1_XRT_CAM_ONOFF

HK1_XRTE_SYNC

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_A_ED

HK1_XRT_S_HTR_B_ED

HK1_XRTE_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_TEMP0
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00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

42.6

42.8

43.0

43.2

43.4

43.6
C

XRTD_TEMP1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

43.2

43.4

43.6

43.8

44.0

44.2

44.4

C

XRTD_TEMP2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

42.6

42.8

43.0

43.2

43.4

43.6

43.8

44.0

C

XRTD_TEMP3

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

16.8

17.0

17.2

17.4

17.6

17.8

18.0

18.2

C

XRTD_TEMP4

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

17.0

17.2

17.4

17.6

17.8

18.0

18.2

18.4

C

XRTD_TEMP5

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00 03 06 09 12 15 18 21 00
20170424

34.2

34.4

34.6

34.8

35.0

35.2

35.4
C
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XRTD_P_P5AV

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_C_TALLY

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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20170424

0

2•104

4•104

6•104

8•104

XRTD_C_C0_ACK
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XRTD_C_C0_STAT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_S_ODO_SHTR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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2.90390•104
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2.90396•104

2.90398•104
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XRTD_S_ODO_FW1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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6.14030•104
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XRTD_S_ODO_FW2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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XRTD_S_ODO_FOCUS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_S_ODO_VL_SHTR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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3.56240•104
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XRTD_S_FSA_COMMAND
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XRTD_E_FW1_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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VL Shutter Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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not

SHUT

not

SHUT

not

CLOSE

not

OPEN

not

OPEN

not

OPEN

 
XRTD_E_VLO

XRTD_D_VL_OPEN

XRTD_D_VL_OPEN_SW

XRTD_E_VLC

XRTD_D_VL_SHUT

XRTD_D_VL_SHUT_SW

XRTD_E_EXPTIME_E

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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Software Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

all 0

not all 0

NORM

EXTD

 

STBY

OPER

SFHD

BKOT

MTNC

CRIT

DIAGT

 
XRTD_S_S/W_MODE

XRTD_S_STATUS_MODE

XRTD_S_LIMIT_FLAGS

SW/DATA Version

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0
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2

3

0
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2

3

0

1

2

3

0

1

2
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 XRTD_E_DEF_SWV

XRTD_E_CUR_SWV

XRTD_E_DEF_DATV

XRTD_E_CUR_DATV

XRTD_S_SFHD_CAUSE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

NON

SER-SFHD

LMTTBL

DOOR

STSREQ

DISC-SFHD

XRTD_E_DSCRT_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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Digital Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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all 0

not all 0

NON

PRES

NON

CAL

OK

RESET

OK

RESET

 

XRTD_D_DSCRT_RST

XRTD_D_WDOG_RST

XRTD_D_FOC_CAL

XRTD_D_FOC_INDEX

XRTD_ALL_0

XRTD_E_WDOG_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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XRTD_E_FOC_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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6.54500•104

6.54502•104

6.54504•104

6.54506•104

6.54508•104

6.54510•104

XRTD_E_OTH_RST

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_EC_ID (MainID)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2.50830•104

2.50832•104

2.50834•104

2.50836•104

2.50838•104

2.50840•104

XRTD_EC_EINDEX (Exposure Index)

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_EC_FW1

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28
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XRTD_EC_FW2

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424
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Exposure Parameters

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

CLOSE

OPEN

NORM

DARK

SAFE

FAST

 

XRTD_EC_CDMODE

XRTD_EC_IMTYPE

XRTD_EC_VL

XRTD_E_TTN

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
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Busy Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

FW1

FW2

VLS

FOC

DOOR

VLS_JAM

FPS

FPS_EXP

NON

EXP

OPABORT

NOR-SFD

EMG-SFD

INIT

FWPOST

CMDINT

READY

BUSY

 XRTD_B_EXP_BUSY

XRTD_B_BUSY_CMD

XRTD_B_BUSY_MECH



WAX Actuator Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

 
XRTD_D_WAX_A_HI

XRTD_D_WAX_A_LO

XRTD_D_WAX_B_HI

XRTD_D_WAX_B_LO

XRTD_D_WAX_C_HI
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20170424

DIS

ENA

NON

FLD

NON

FLD

CMD

 

MDP_XRT_ARS_RB_STS

MDP_XRT_ARS_FL_STS

MDP_XRT_ARS_E/D

MDP_XRT_ARS_CANCEL

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_LC_STP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_L1_ADJ

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

NON

ADJST

NON

ADJST

 

MDP_XRT_ARS_L1_VADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_L1_HADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_L2_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_L2_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_LC_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_LC_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0



MDP_XRT_ARS_GL_STP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_G2_ERR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_ADJ

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

NON

ADJST

NON

ADJST

 

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_VADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_HADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_G4_ADJ

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

NON

ADJST

NON

ADJST

 

MDP_XRT_ARS_G4_VADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_G4_HADJ

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_G3_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_GL_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_XRT_ARS_GL_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0



FLD

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

DIS

ENA

NON

RB

NON

RB

NON

RB

NON

FLR

 

MDP_XRT_FLD_FLG

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_FLG

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_STS

MDP_XRT_FLD_RB_OP

MDP_XRT_FLD_E/D

MDP_XRT_FLD_CANCEL

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

4.8

5.0

MDP_XRT_FLR_OCR_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.536075•106

6.536075•106

6.536075•106

6.536075•106

6.536076•106

6.536076•106

6.536076•106

se
c

MDP_XRT_FLR_TRM_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.536498•106

6.536498•106

6.536499•106

6.536499•106

6.536499•106

6.536499•106

6.536499•106

se
c

MDP_XRT_FLD_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

69.0

69.2

69.4

69.6

69.8

70.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

166.0

166.2

166.4

166.6

166.8

167.0

MDP_XRT_RD_OCR_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.912352•106

6.912352•106

6.912352•106

6.912352•106

6.912353•106

6.912353•106

6.912353•106

se
c

MDP_XRT_RD_TRM_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.912929•106

6.912929•106

6.912929•106

6.912929•106

6.912929•106

6.912930•106

6.912930•106

se
c



MDP_XRT_FLD_RST_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

60.0

60.2

60.4

60.6

60.8

61.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_CR_STP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.0

6.2

6.4

6.6

6.8

7.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_C2_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

5.0

5.2

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_C2_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

8.0

8.2

8.4

8.6

8.8

9.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_C2_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2.601100•105

2.601102•105

2.601104•105

2.601106•105

2.601108•105

2.601110•105

MDP_XRT_FLD_C3_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2.019760•105

2.019762•105

2.019764•105

2.019766•105

2.019768•105

2.019770•105

MDP_XRT_FLD_C6_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

11.0

11.2

11.4

11.6

11.8

12.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_C6_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

15.0

15.2

15.4

15.6

15.8

16.0



MDP_XRT_FLD_FN_STP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

4.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_F1_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

8.933340•105

8.933342•105

8.933344•105

8.933346•105

8.933348•105

8.933350•105

MDP_XRT_FLD_F1_ADJ

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

NON

ADJST

NON

ADJST

 

MDP_XRT_FLD_F1_VADJ

MDP_XRT_FLD_F1_HADJ

MDP_XRT_FLD_F2_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

183.0

183.2

183.4

183.6

183.8

184.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_F2_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

244.0

244.2

244.4

244.6

244.8

245.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_F3_HADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

183.0

183.2

183.4

183.6

183.8

184.0

MDP_XRT_FLD_F3_VADR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

244.0

244.2

244.4

244.6

244.8

245.0



ON/OFF Statuses

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

R

L

 

1x1

2x2

4x4

8x8

INIT

OBS

CAL

 

XRTE_CAL_INFO

XRTE_CHIP_SUM

XRTE_CCD_READ_PORT

XRTE_CCD_TEMP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

C

XRTE_ROI_H_STA_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

C
C

D
 p

ix
el

XRTE_ROI_V_STA_POS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
C

C
D

 p
ix

el

XRTE_ROI_H_SIZE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2048.0

2048.2

2048.4

2048.6

2048.8

2049.0

C
C

D
 p

ix
el

XRTE_ROI_V_SIZE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2048.0

2048.2

2048.4

2048.6

2048.8

2049.0

C
C

D
 p

ix
el



XRTE_CCD_OPE_STS

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

STBY

EXPO

READ

INIT

XRTE_EXP_STA_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

se
c

XRTE_EXP_END_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0

1

2

3

4

se
c

XRTE_READ_END_TIME

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

se
c

XRTE_TIMER_COUNTER

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0

1

2

3

4

5

se
c



MDP_CMD_REJ_CODE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

128.0

128.2

128.4

128.6

128.8

129.0

MDP_ERRLOG_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_CMD_LENG_E_CODE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

MDP_ERRLOG_CODE

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_CMD_DEC_ERR

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

4.039117•109

4.039117•109

4.039117•109

4.039117•109

4.039117•109

4.039117•109

MDP_ERRLOG_TASK

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_CMD_ERR_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

2.478883•109

2.478883•109

2.478883•109

2.478883•109

2.478883•109

2.478883•109

MDP_ERRLOG_TIM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0



MDP_PST_CMP_XRT_ACM

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
k 

w
or

d

MDP_XRT_TLM_LIM & CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424
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50
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M
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PreFlare Flags

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

ENA

DIS

NML

FLR

OFF

ON

 

MDP_PREFLR_FLR_FLG

MDP_PREFLR_OUT_STS

MDP_PREFLR_WRT_STS

MDP_PREFLR_OUT_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

6.0

6.2

6.4

6.6

6.8

7.0

MDP_PREFLR_STP_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

5.0

5.2

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

MDP_PREFLR_RST_CNT

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

MDP_PREFLR_BUF1_CNT & WP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

MDP_PREFLR_BUF2_CNT & WP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0

5

10

15

20

MDP_PREFLR_BUF3_CNT & WP

XRT_TEMP_DL Ver 2008/02/28

00:00 03:00 06:00 09:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 00:00
20170424

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0


